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LE CLUB DES RANDONNEURS HAVRAIS haute normandie 
MR Michel LINDET    200 

 311 CHEMIN DE LA FORGE 76430 GRAIMBOUVILLE 3 avril 2011 

MAIRIE DE ROUELLES    6 H 30 
 
 

 
ROUELLES  54 7 D32 0 0 6 H 30 7 H 00

HARFLEUR  8 D231 4 4   

S LAURENT DE BREVEDENT  8 D34 5,5 9,5   

ST ROMAINT DE COLBOSC  8 D34 8 17,5   

LA CERLANGUE  8 D39 6 23,5   

TANCARVILLE  8 longer autoroute 6 29,5   

SAINT AUBIN  8 D89 6,5 36   

TROUVILLE LA HAULE  9 D130 14 50 ,  

APPEVILLE DIT ANNEBAULT  19 D130 2,5 52,5   

MONTFORT SUR RISLE  19 D47 1 53,5   

SAINT PHILIBERT SUR RISLE  19 D39 3,5 57   

FRENEUSE SUR RISLE  19 D46 2,5 59,5   

AUTOU  19 D46 6 65,5   

BRIONNE  19 D23 5 70,5   

LA RIVIERE THIBOUVILLE  19 D133 9 79,5   

BEAUMONT LE ROGER  20 D137 13 92,5 9 h 14 12 H 42 

LE NEUBOURG  20 D83 10 102,5   

LE GROS THEIL  20 D83 6 108,5   

CARREFOUR D83 D124 N138  20 D83 3,5 112   

CARREFOUR D83 D88  20 D83 3 115   

BOSC BENARD CRESSY  20 D913 D313 4 119   

BOURG ACHARD  20 D313 6 125   

LE LANDIN  9 D490 D913 9 134   

CARREFOUR D131D490  9 D913 D490 9 143   

CAUDEBEC EN CAUX  9 D81 4,5 147,5 10 H 53 16 H 26 

VILLEQUIER  9 D81 5,5 153   

NORVILLE  9 D982 5,5 158,5   

GRAVENCHON  9 D982 2,5 161   

LILLEBONNE  9 D982 6,5 167,5   

TANCARVILLE   8 D982 5,5 173   

HARFLEUR  8 D231 D32 24 197   

LE HAVRE ROUELLES  7  4 201 12 H 23 20 H 00 


